
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

                                    ACADEMIC YEAR 2019/2020  
                                      IMPORTANT DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 

 
 

AUTUMN TERM AUTUMN TERM 
SEPTEMBER 2019  

Wed 4th INSET DAY 1 

Thurs 5th  Children return to school – normal time 

Tues 10th   Foundation Children start school 

Wed 25th  All Yrs 3.30 in Hall With Mr Brown, then 2 sessions 4pm & 4.20 ‘Settling in Meetings’  

OCTOBER 2019  

Wed 9th  Harvest Festival  - St Mary’s Church children only 

Tues 22nd Oct   1.15 – 2.30pm Open afternoon for prospective Yr R parents/carers 

Wed 23rd Oct BIG PAINT Foundation 

Mon 28th – Fri 1st  HALF TERM HOLIDAYS 
NOVEMBER 2019  

Fri 1st  BSA FIREWORKS NIGHT  

Mon 4th INSET DAY 2 

Tues 5th  Children return to school – normal time 

Fri 15th Nov 1.15 – 2.30pm Open afternoon for prospective Yr R parents/carers 

Mon 18th – Fri 22nd Book Fair  

Thurs 21st All Years Flu vaccine 

Fri 29th Musical Theatre Performance  

DECEMBER 2019  

Tues 3rd Dec Teacher & Parent Consultations  

Wed 4th Dec Teacher & Parent Consultations 

Thurs 5th Christmas Lunch 

Fri 6th  BSA CHRISTMAS FAIR & MUFTI 

Thurs 12th  BIG XMAS CRAFT Foundation  

Fri 13th  Christmas Jumper Day 

Fri 13th Yr 3/4 Big Sing and Exit Point  
Yr 5/6 Exit Point and Big Sing  

Tues 17th  9:30am Year 1/2 Christmas Production -  St Mary’s Church 

Wed 18th  9:30am Year 1/2 Christmas Production -  St Mary’s Church 

Thurs 19th am 9:30am Foundation Nativity – St Mary’s Church 

Fri 20th Dec End of Term Service – children only 

Last Day of Term – Children finish at 1:30pm 

Fri 20th 1.30pm  –  Sun 5th    CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 

SPRING TERM SPRING TERM 
JANUARY 2020  

Mon 6th  INSET DAY 3 

Tues 7th  Children return to school – normal time 

Wed 8th   Yr 6 SATS Workshop for parents 

Wed 15th  BSA AGM 

FEBRUARY 2020  

Mon 10th Feb BIG SCIENCE PARTY Foundation 

Fri 14th  Last Day of Half Term – Children finish at normal time 

Mon 17th – 21st Feb HALF TERM HOLIDAYS 

Mon 24th  Children return to school   



 
 
 
 
 

 

MARCH 2020  

Sat 14th March BSA MOTHERS DAY TEA 

Tues 31st March BIG BOARD GAME PARTY Foundation 

Tues 31st March Teacher & Parent Consultations 

APRIL 2020  

Wed 1st April  Teacher & Parent Consultations 

Thurs 2nd April   Exit Point – for Yr’s 1/2, 3/4 & 5/6 

Fri 3rd April BSA EASTER HUNT 

Fri 3rd April End of term service 10am children only 

Mon 6th– Fri 17th  EASTER HOLIDAYS 
Mon 20th  INSET DAY 4 

Tues 21st   Children return to school – normal time 

Mon 27th – Fri 1st May  Yr 5 Residential Trip  

MAY 2020  

Friday 8th MAY DAY BANK HOLIDAY 

Mon 11th – Thurs 14th   Yr 6 SATS 

Tues 19th May BIG BUILD Foundation 

Fri 22nd   BREAK UP FOR HALF TERM - normal time 

Mon 25th – Fri 29th      HALF TERM Holidays 

SUMMER TERM SUMMER TERM  
JUNE 2020  
Mon 1st June INSET DAY 5 

Tues 2nd   Children return to school – normal time 

Wed 17th June 6pm New Foundation Parents Induction Evening 

Thurs 18th Sports Day – Foundation & KS1 am / KS2 pm 

Thurs 25th   Sports Day Contingency 

Fri 29th June – Thurs 2nd July  Yr 6 Bikeability 

JULY  2020 

Sat 4th July BSA SUMMER FAIR 

Wed 15th  BIG GRADUATION PARTY Foundation  

Wed 15th  7pm Yr 6 Production 

Thurs 16th  7pm Yr 6 Production 

Fri 17th  Exit Point for Yrs 1/2 3/4 5/6 

Mon 20th July Yr 6 Leaver’s Party 

Tues 21st  End of Year Service – St Mary’s Church children only 

Wed 22nd   9am Yr 6 Leaver’s Service – St Mary’s Church – parents & children 

Wed 22nd   Last Day of Term – Children finish at 1:30pm 

Thurs 23rd  SUMMER HOLIDAYS 

PLEASE NOTE: THESE DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE - 
PLEASE CHECK THE CALENDAR ON THE SCHOOL 
WEBSITE FOR UP-TO-DATE INFORMATION. 


